
2026 NSW State Training Program 
 
 

 
Wednesday Saturday Sunday 

 28th March 
State Team Training Camp 
9.30am – 11am – Juniors 

11am – 1pm – Seniors 
1pm – 2.30pm – Juniors 

3pm – 5pm - Seniors 

29th March 
State Team Training Camp 

9am - 11am – Seniors 
11am – 12.30pm – Juniors 

1pm – 2.30pm - Seniors 

Wednesday 22nd April 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

Saturday 25th April 
 

ANZAC DAY - NO TRAINING 

 

Wednesday 29th April 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

Saturday 2nd May  
State Team Training  

2.30pm – 4pm – Juniors 
3pm – 5pm - Seniors 

 

 

Wednesday 6th May 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

Saturday 9th May  
State Team Training  

2.30pm – 4pm – Juniors 
3pm – 5pm - Seniors 

 

 

Wednesday 13th May 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

Saturday 16th May  
State Team Training  

2.30pm – 4pm – Juniors 
3pm – 5pm - Seniors 

 

 

Wednesday 20th May 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

Saturday 23rd May  
State Team Training  

2.30pm – 4pm – Juniors 
3pm – 5pm - Seniors 

 

 

Wednesday 27th May 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

Saturday 30th May  
State Team Training  

2.30pm – 4pm – Juniors 
3pm – 5pm - Seniors 

 

 

Wednesday 3rd June (TBA) 
State Team Training  

7pm – 8.30pm – Juniors 
7pm – 9pm - Seniors 

 

  

 


